RANKING TEMPORADA 1819
Sable masculino - ABSOLUTA

Generar Ranking
Encontrados: 92

O ~NO O WN =

WWWWWWWWWWNNNDNNNNNNN=22 22 o a0
O©CONODAPRWN_LO0O0OONODOAORWN_LOCOONOORAWN-=O

APELLIDOS

BRAVO ARAMBURU
CASARES MONTOYA
HERNANDEZ CABALLERO
CASANOVA GARCIA
SANTAMARIA GUILLEN
FERNANDEZ BLANCO
GONZALEZ QUINTANA
LILLO ROVIRA
SERRAHIMA DE CAMBRA
OLMEDO MARTINEZ
ARELLANO MESQUIDA
LOPEZ DE GUERENU FUENTES
FARRE MERLOS
MARCOS MUNOZ

ROSER BERTHET

MARTI MARCOS
ESCUDERO TARDON
VALLHONRAT BERNAT
MANCHENO MERINO
CABALLERO LOZANO
GUTIERREZ MELENDEZ
GENOVA MARTINEZ VELASCO
ALONSO MARTINEZ
SANTIAGO TORRENTE
ANDREU GUARRO
ESCUDERO TARDON
SOLANO FERNANDEZ SORDO
DOCAVO GARCIA
ALONSO CARRERO
HIGUERA LOPEZ
MADRIGAL DE RIOJA
SAENZ PEREZ

DEL VALLE JIMENEZ
SANTAMARIA GUILLEN
ANDREU DEDEU

MARTIN FRUTOS

MORAN HERRANZ

SELL NEGRON

JAKELSKY

NOMBRE

INAKI
FERNANDO
ANDRES
LUCAS
DIEGO
OSCAR
JAIME
GERARDO
PEPE
CARLOS JAVIER
FRANCISCO
JORGE
ORIOL
MIGUEL ANGEL
PABLO
JAIME
SERGIO

NIL
GUILLERMO
ROGELIO
GONZALO
ALVARO
ADRIAN
VICTOR
PERE
JORGE
GONZALO
ANTONIO
GONZALO
ALEJANDRO
SANTIAGO
BELTRAN
DANIEL
ALONSO
MARC
ADRIAN
YAGO
ALVARO
JOHN FRANKLIN

CLUB

CE-M
VCE-VA
CE-M
SAM-B
CEB-M
SAMA-M
CEL-M
CEB-M
SAM-B
CE-M
SAM-B
SAMA-M
EHB-B
CE-M
SAM-B
SAMA-M
SASLE-M
SAM-B
CEL-M
EHB-B
SAMA-M
CE-M
CEL-M
CEB-M
SAM-B
CEL-M
CE-M
CEB-M
SAMA-M
SAMA-M
CE-M
CEB-M
SASLE-M
CEB-M
SAM-B
CEL-M
CEL-M
CEB-M
Independiente

NACIMIENTO

1998
1980
1996
1991
1999
1998
1994
2000
1994
1996
2000
2000
1998
1998
1996
1979
1992
1999
1990
2001
1998
1999
1997
1993
1999
1990
1994
1999
1999
1999
2004
1998
1995
2001
1978
2001
2003
2001
1979

1718

1169,44
1765,59
1265,24
862,77
850,84
898,55
1180,86
1304,08
822,07
820,58
740,08
812,7
696,75
1000,23
809

0
1127,12
562,15
1013,12
94,93
670,52
606,95
526,9
538,27
710,51
663,01
651,34
369,4
671,42
190,43
0
623,53
0
800,52
588,57
0

0
653,53
366,59

ABS MADRID

2424 (1)
1756,82 (3)
2055,95 (2)
1388,77 (6)
1756,82 (3)
1351,85 (7)

951,81 (16)
1432,45 (5)
673,52 (22)
1089,64 (9)
1064,4 (10)
1319,86 (8)

1041,57 (11)
967,27 (15)

1020,73 (12)

983,8 (14)

1001,55 (13)

300,09 (45)
599,22 (30)
633,5 (26)
334,37 (39)
642,9 (25)

ABS MADRID

1.752,75 (3)
1752,75 (3)
2424 (1)
2053,39 (2)
1344,64 (7)
1426,49 (5)
1011,53 (12)
1382,14 (6)
1.055,88 (10)
1312,16 (8)
570,93 (32)
1032,69 (11)
974,03 (14)
992,06 (13)

603,42 (28)

941,55 (16)
673,4 (21)
586,63 (30)
710,9 (18)
594,88 (29)

1081,51
327,13 (
612,26 (

651,27 (2
630,99 (25

9
38
27
3

)
)
)
)
)
662,08 (22)

621,44
578,66
697,74
640,92
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ABS SANSEBAS

2424 (1)

404,95 (34
686,66 (24
2063,37 (2
398,32 (35
1768,57 (3
1047,3 (12
1067,21 (11)
1028,98 (13)
1449,66 (5)

373,55 (39)

717,22 (21)
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996,23 (15)
1407,93 (6)
628,09 (31)

1012,02 (14)
356,59 (42)
696,4 (23)
752,5 (18)
706,58 (22)
1113,14 (9)

651,39 (28)
379,5 (38)
677,32 (25)
307,71 (52)
330,85 (47)
391,87 (36)
1372,66 (7)
1089,03 (10)
271,18 (61)
411,78 (33)
299,07 (54)

345,94 (44)

ABS MADRID

2424 (1)
1359,99 (6)
689,77 (17)
1739,17 (3)
675,16 (18)
1320,58 (7)
960,34 (13)

1286,45 (8)
1003,04 (11)
591,18 (25)
907,26 (16)

635,75 (21)
601,62 (24)
923,76 (15)
1406,59 (5)
980,8 (12)

2044,82 (2)
544,58 (30)
648,22 (20)
661,34 (19)
244,68 (44)
295,97 (36)

553,24 (29)
941,4 (14)
275,51 (39)
612,5 (23)
1027,41 (10)
318,21 (33)
562,21 (28)

310,58 (34)
536,2 (31)
303,17 (35)

256,57 (42)

PUNT

8.441,44
6.635,15
6.434,96
6.044,10
6.015,67
4.997,47
4.921,30
4.685,33
4.608,18
4.164,76
3.870,56
3.817,05
3.707,86
3.669,61
3.374,12
3.352,42
3.161,80
3.130,17
3.057,94
3.050,05
2.713,73
2.638,21
2.614,76
2.536,08
2.486,86
2.479,81
2.447,34
2.302,56
2.275,52
2.118,59
2.010,94
1.995,69
1.934,87
1.889,55
1.820,68
1.714,08
1.634,41
1.628,82
1.612,00



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

CASTILLO VISA
GASCON BLANCO
MESTRES SANNA
MARTIN TOLEDANO GARCIA MAURINO
PEREZ MARTIN CORRAL
ABEJON DU COUEDIC
HERRERA HERRERO
PONCE SEPULVEDA
FLOREZ DE VARGAS
LOPEZ TERRON

SOLER MIRAS
MALDONADO MARTIN
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ
ARIAS FERNANDEZ
CHAMARRO GRAMONA
SANCHEZ TOLEDO

CIRUELOS BLAZQUEZ
CASCON HERNANDEZ
PEREZ TRUJILLO

ALVAREZ UGENA FERNANDEZ
LUCAS DE LA FUENTE
AGUADO CUESTA

VICO URBANO

MUNOZ RODRIGUEZ

ARANDA ESTEVEZ

REY HERMIDA

SAENZ PEREZ

GOMEZ SANCHEZ

ARIAS HORAS

BAIRLUDLOW

TELLADO CORCHETE
GONZALEZ AGUILERA
MARTIN ARGUELLO
PEREIRA JANE

FLOREZ DE VARGAS
MESEGUER GARCIA
FERNANDEZ YUSTE
TEJEDOR BLANCO
LARRINAGA ARTUCHA
DIAZ GAMO

OLANGUA FERNANDEZ
LOPEZ PLA

GONZALEZ CARVAJAL MARTINEZ
CODON MIRAVALLES
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
BORRAJEROS ELOSEGUI

OSCAR
PEDRO
GABRIEL
ALONSO
JULIO MANUEL
GAEL
FERNANDO
JOSE
CARLOS
ALEJANDRO
PAU
ADOLFO
JUAN
SERGIO
IKER

DAVID

JUAN EDUARDO
IGNACIO
FRANCISCO JAVIER

GONZALO
JAVIER
MARIO
ALEJANDRO
YAISE
RAFAEL
JUAN
GONZALO
EDUARDO M

JOSE ANTONIO

DIEGO
TXOMIN
GUILLERMO
DIEGO

U

JAIME
PASCUAL
DANIEL
JORGE ANGEL
JOSEBA
GUILLERMO
ASIER
ADRIA
JOAQUIN
ROBERTO
MARCOS
XABIER

EHB-B
CE-M
SAM-B
CEB-M
CEL-M
CE-M
SAMA-M
AEC-CU
SAMA-M
CE-M
EHB-B
CE-M
AEC-CU
EHB-B
SAM-B
AEC-CU

CE-M
AEC-CU
CEB-M

SAMA-M
CEST-AV
CE-SG
SASLE-M
CE-M
CE-M
CE-M
CEB-M
SAOI-HU

CEB-M

SAM-B
CDF-SS
CEL-M
CEL-M
EHB-B
SAMA-M

Independiente

CE-M
CE-SG
CDF-SS
CE-M
SAM-B
EHB-B
CE-M
ECC-BU
SAARVI-VI
CDF-SS

1998
1970
1999
1999
2001
2002
2000
1972
2001
2002
2001
1971
2004
1998
1998
2004

1981
2002
1963

1999
2003
2003
2001
2003
1970
1977
1996
1986

1967

2001
1968
2000
1999
2000
2004
1956
2003
1999
2001
2004
2004
2002
2004
1965
1986
2001

w
i
o)

607,34 (29)
708,64 (19)
374,39 (33)

583,76 (32)
316,62 (42)
305,47 (44)

615,75 (28)
270,11 (51)
310,98 (43)
243,46 (57)
235,2 (59)

252,02 (55)
2477 (56)

260,89 (53)
215,71 (64)

340,59 (38)
235,2 (59)
289,67 (47)
111 (65)
346,98 (37)

265,46 (52)
219,49 (63)

227,22 (61)

256,41 (54)
353,55 (36)

328,31 (40)
223,32 (62)

294,83 (46)

284,63 (48)
279,69 (49)

724,8 (17)
286 (45)

260,37 (50
2285 (57)
308,65 (41)

291,47 (44)

265,29 (49)
250,83 (52)
270,3 (48)
2285 (57)

237,19 (55)
302,78 (42)

347,14 (35)
333,62 (37)

220,11 (59)

351,2 (43)
290,75 (56)

316,69 (50)
282,72 (58)
278,81 (59)
312,16 (51)
326,03 (48)

340,8 (45)
125,96 (74)

141,97 (69)

111,00 (79)

135,44 (71)
260,19 (64)
148,71 (67)

129,08 (73)
267,46 (62)

145,32 (68)

294,87 (55)

286,7 (57)

122,89 (75)

623,86 (22)

571,51 (27)

212 (50)

288,97 (37)

282,15 (38)

222,44 (48)
238,93 (45)

217,16 (49)

262,73 (41)
233,31 (46)

250,55 (43)

269,04 (40)

1.607,50
1.5681,07
1.562,23
1.5639,38
1.315,94
1.306,94
1.201,15
1.057,57
1.038,56
996,46
921,97
852,65
837,77
807,43
773,25
711,65

702,65
669,33
661,37

649,24
648,44
639,41
616,36
609,71
565,13
516,29
489,79
479,05

464,41

431,86
357,4

355,53
353,55
347,14
333,62
332,39
328,31
320,76
294,87
294,83
286,7

284,63
279,69
269,04
220,11
206,65



86
87
88
89
90
91
92

HERRANZ FONTAN

LLANAS MUNNE

ALVAREZ DURAN
FERNANDEZ SAGASTIBELTZA
PEREZ FERNANDEZ
CILLEROS SANCHEZ

ARTOLA AUZMENDI

CARLOS
PERE
PABLO
JANITZ
SERGIO
NICOLAS
JULEN

CEL-M
EHB-B
CEL-M
CDF-SS
CEI-SS
CEI-SS
CDF-SS

2002
2004
2002
2004
2003
2003
2004
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155,64 (65)
152,15 (66)
138,68 (70)
132,23 (72)
119,86 (76)
116,87 (77)
113,92 (78)

155,64
152,15
138,68
132,23
119,86
116,87
113,92



